Name

Abrahante, Wilfredo
Agusti, Norell
Arcarola, Theresa
Banner, Howard
Burns, Dorothy
Butler, Dr. Brian
Cordeau, David
Covino, Ann Marie
Cutler, Tami
D'’Ambrosio, Taylor
DeAngelis, Julianna
Decker, Corrine

Demakopoulos, Andrew

DeMarco, Lisa
Doran, Timothy
Fedun, Jill
Fonseca, Loretta
Franz, Milva
Frescott, Rachel
Gizzi, Gabriella
Greenfield, Hanna
Hartnett, Timothy
Hausman, Tara
Hoffner, Brian
Huntley, Jeffrey
Huntley, Renee
Italiano, Rebecca
Jacob, Andria
Kelly, Jennifer
Kelson, Brooke
Kennedy-Hoar, Gail
Kenny, Susan
Kohart, Adam
LaRocca, Dr. Regina
Lass, Jonathan
Levenson, Jared
Lizza, Peter
Lopez, Lauren
Lorge, Terrie

EXTRA HELP
Department
World Languages
World Languages
Science
English
Music
Psychologist
Math
Special Education
World Languages
Special Education
English
School Counselor, 7th Grade
Physical Education
School Counselor, 6th Grade
Music
English
Math
World Languages
FACS
Math
Science
Social Studies
ENL
Special Education
English
Math
Special Education
Special Education
Art
English
School Counselor, 8th Grade
English
Special Education
Psychologist
Social Studies
Social Worker
Social Studies
Physical Education/Health
Art

Room

129

131

610

604

125

115

Library

110

203

112

608
Counseling Center

Auxiliary Gym
Counseling Center
Auditorium

605

204

131

611

104

103

100

133

102

110

108

600

600

119

102
Counseling Center

118

610

117

602
Counseling Center

202

Main Gym
121



Mancia, Liza
Marlow, Andy
Marx, Corey
Moore, Margaret

Palmisano, Michelle
Petrides, Cassandra

Picon, Paula
Reiff, Larry
Reilly, Michele
Resti, Sarah
Rivera, Susana
Ruber, Jenna
Ryan, John
Salvatore, Julie
Samide, Denise

Schmitt, Kristopher
Schoenfelder, Brian

Scott, Erik
Sherry, Douglas
Solomon, Dane
Sparaco, Ali
Steffens, Joshua
Stein, Robin
Treubig, Dennis
Triebe, Diane
Ulrich, Marissa
Valentino, Mark
Vogel, Dianne
Weill, Marichelle
Wood, Kristina
Zenie, Laura

FACS

Physical Education
Social Studies
Social Studies
Special Education
Special Education
World Language
English

Special Education
Physical Education/Health
World Languages
Science

English

Math

Science

Science

Special Education
Math
Engineering Technology
Social Studies
Science

Math

Speech

English

Science

Science

Math

Social Studies
Music

Math

English

611
Main Gym
200
200
204
600
203
209
609
Main Gym/613
133
101
210
606
213
211
212
607
TechC
111
103
208
112
105
609
211 (Wednesday)
612
603
123
116
212



